International Journal of Innovative Technology and Exploring Engineering (IJITEE)
ISSN: 2278-3075, Volume-10 Issue-1, November 2020
309
Published By:
Blue Eyes Intelligence Engineering
and Sciences Publication
Retrieval Number: 100.1/ijitee.L78751091220
DOI: 10.35940/ijitee.L7875.1110120

and Sciences Publication
Retrieval Number: 100.1/ijitee.L78751091220
DOI: 10.35940/ijitee.L7875.1110120
Table AP 2:  Summary of parametric study results.
Name
Bar  Grout  sleeve Bar
Max
Force
Bar Max
stress
Grout
Max
Stress
Mode of failure ф Lb Fg d out  ts  d in  Ls
mm mm  Mpa mm mm mm mm kN MPa MPa
G200-D12-80-SL48 12 80 50 48.26 7.14 33.98 180 42.3 378.3 21
Bar to Grout Bond
Failure
G200-D12-100-SL48 12 100 50 48.26 7.14 33.98 220 47.7 430.82 27.6
Bar to Grout Bond
Failure
G200-D12-120-SL48 12 120 50 48.26 7.14 33.98 260 49.2 435.24 21.9
Bar to Grout Bond
Failure
G214-D12-80-SL48 12 80 70 48.26 7.14 33.98 180 47.3 418.44 26.5
Bar to Grout Bond
Failure
G214-D12-100-SL48 12 100 70 48.26 7.14 33.98 220 51.5 455.59 25.7
Bar to Grout Bond
Failure
G214-D12-120-SL48 12 120 70 48.26 7.14 33.98 260 65.6 580.33 55.5 Bar Fracture
G295-D12-80-SL48 12 80 80 48.26 7.14 33.98 180 51.9 459.13 30.12
Bar to Grout Bond
Failure
G295-D12-100-SL48 12 100 80 48.26 7.14 33.98 220 57.6 509.55 29.3
Bar to Grout Bond
Failure
G295-D12-120-SL48 12 120 80 48.26 7.14 33.98 260 63.6 562.63 34.1 Bar Fracture
G200-D16-100-SL60 16 100 50 60.33 8.74 42.85 220 85.9 427.45 25.6
Bar to Grout Bond
Failure
G200-D16-130-SL60 16 130 50 60.33 8.74 42.85 280 100.2 498.61 25.5
Bar to Grout Bond
Failure
G200-D16-160-SL60 16 160 50 60.33 8.74 42.85 340 118.8 591.16 26.6 Bar Fracture
G214-D16-100-SL60 16 100 70 60.33 8.74 42.85 220 95.6 475.72 36.2
Bar to Grout Bond
Failure
G214-D16-130-SL60 16 130 70 60.33 8.74 42.85 280 108 537.42 37.5 Bar Fracture
G214-D16-160-SL60 16 160 70 60.33 8.74 42.85 340 115 572.25 38.1 Bar Fracture
G295-D16-100-SL60 16 100 80 60.33 8.74 42.85 220 113.9 566.78 43.2 Bar Fracture
G295-D16-130-SL60 16 130 80 60.33 8.74 42.85 280 130.8 650.88 44.16 Bar Fracture
G295-D16-160-SL60 16 160 80 60.33 8.74 42.85 340 141.6 704.62 69.3 Bar Fracture
International Journal of Innovative Technology and Exploring Engineering (IJITEE)
ISSN: 2278-3075, Volume-10 Issue-1, November 2020
319
Published By:

G200-D12-100-SL48 47.7 12.66 12.24 103.43
G200-D12-120-SL48 49.2 10.88 11.39 95.52
G214-D12-80-SL48 47.3 15.69 15.49 101.32
G214-D12-100-SL48 51.5 13.67 14.48 94.38
G295-D12-80-SL48 51.9 17.22 16.56 104.00
G295-D12-100-SL48 57.6 15.29 15.48 98.74
Name
Bar  Grout  sleeve Bar Max
Force
Bar Max
stress
Grout
Max
Stress Mode of failure ф Lb Fg d out  ts  d in  Ls
mm mm  Mpa mm mm mm mm kN MPa MPa
G200-D20-120-SL73 20 120 50 73.03 7.01 59.01 260 103.8 330.57 95.4
Grout to Sleeve
Bond Failure
G200-D20-160-SL73 20 160 50 73.03 7.01 59.01 340 111.6 355.41 33.2
Bar to Grout Bond
Failure
G200-D20-200-SL73 20 200 50 73.03 7.01 59.01 420 132.9 423.25 110
Grout to Sleeve
Bond Failure
G214-D20-12-SL73 20 120 70 73.03 7.01 59.01 260 110.9 353.18 42.7
Bar to Grout Bond
Failure
G214-D20-160-SL73 20 160 70 73.03 7.01 59.01 340 149.4 475.8 62.2
Bar to Grout Bond
Failure
G214-D20-200-SL73 20 200 70 73.03 7.01 59.01 420 161.3 513.69 61.7
Bar to Grout Bond
Failure
G295-D20-120-SL73 20 120 80 73.03 7.01 59.01 260 133.3 424.52 67.2
Bar to Grout Bond
Failure
G295-D20-160-SL73 20 160 80 73.03 7.01 59.01 340 165.4 526.75 72.8 Bar Fracture
G295-D20-200-SL73 20 200 80 73.03 7.01 59.01 420 173.9 553.82 60 Bar Fracture
G200-D22-140-SL88 22 140 50 88.9 7.62 73.66 300 121.6 320.05 35.2
Bar to Grout Bond
Failure
G200-D22-180-SL88 22 180 50 88.9 7.62 73.66 380 195.9 515.61 48.7
Bar to Grout Bond
Failure
G200-D22-220-SL88 22 220 50 88.9 7.62 73.66 460 185.7 488.76 45
Bar to Grout Bond
Failure
G214-D22-140-SL88 22 140 70 88.9 7.62 73.66 300 209.9 552.46 72.2 Bar Fracture
G214-D22-180-SL88 22 180 70 88.9 7.62 73.66 380 218.7 575.62 66.3 Bar Fracture
G214-D22-220-SL88 22 220 70 88.9 7.62 73.66 460 227.7 599.31 61.9 Bar Fracture
G295-D22-140-SL88 22 140 80 88.9 7.62 73.66 300 215.8 567.98 71.8 Bar Fracture
G295-D22-180-SL88 22 180 80 88.9 7.62 73.66 380 259.7 683.53 72.8 Bar Fracture
G295-D22-220-SL88 22 220 80 88.9 7.62 73.66 460 300.7 791.44 75.7 Bar Fracture
Experimental and Analytical Study of Grouted Sleeve Splice Under Axial Tensile Load
320
Published By:
Blue Eyes Intelligence Engineering